Sofia Low Profile Wrap
SOFL LED Series
Features
This low profile, clean appearance, surface mounted wrap provides
high light output with a clear prismatic lens. It can be used in various
commercial and residential applications. Fixture mounts to a standard
junction box (not included).
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
LED
W         D
24"   5-1/4"    2-1/2"
Lumens
Delivered
Adjustable CCT
3000K/4000K
White
 SOFL0524LAJMVWH
L
 48"   5-1/4"   2-1/2"3000K/4000K SOFL0548LAJMVWH              40W      4170
26W     2550
ON/OFF Motion Sensor (Optional ‘-MS’)
• Built-in daylight sensor
• Detection area, time delay and daylight threshold can be
  precisely set via DIP switch
• Wide detection area, range up to 50 ft. (16 m) max
Emergency Back-Up (Optional ‘BB’) (48” ONLY)
• 90 minute run-time
• 7.4V 2500 mAh Lithium Ion Battery
• 8 watts
24"   5-1/4"    2-1/2"3000K/4000K SOFL0524LAJMVWH-MS 26W     2550
 48"   5-1/4"   2-1/2"3000K/4000K SOFL0548LAJMVWH-BB         40W     4170
 48"   5-1/4"   2-1/2"3000K/4000K               40W     4170 SOFL0548LAJMVWH-MS
 48"   5-1/4"   2-1/2"3000K/4000K               40W     4170 SOFL0548LAJMVWH-MSBB